SAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA SAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA SAFT DAFT	T DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAF
ast Modified : 30/06/2022 'ile Number : SRTIECPAMEI	
शाखा/इकाई /Branch Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code
Director / Partner Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code
धारक का नाम / Name of the Signatory	T Dert der der der der der dert der
पता/Registered Address	GROUND FLOOR,PLOT.NO15,, KRISHNA PARK SOCIETY- 2,SIMADAGAM,, SURAT, SURAT, GUJARAT, 395006
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of Issue	T DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEF
निगम की प्रकृति /Nature of Concern	T DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEF
फर्म का नाम/Firm Name	HANDYARTANDCRAFTS OFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE
स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन) /PAN	T DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEF
EC DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA BEC DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT	TBUTPV8222KGFT daft daft daft daft daft daft daft daft
xari Dari Dari Dari Dari Dari Da	8222K with details as follows + art part part part part part part part
This is to certify that	HANDYARTANDCRAFTS is issued an Importer-Exporter
SGF DGFF DGFF DGFF DGFF DGFF DG DGFF DGFF	Importer-Exporter Code
DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT	th Floor, Resham Bhavan,,Lal Darwaja,Surat
YORT MORT MORT MORT MORT MORT MO	Directorate General of Foreign Trade f the Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Surat
DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA	Ministry of Commerce and Industry
DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	T DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAF
DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA	T DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEF
SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT D	FT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG
DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA	T DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAF